
1926 Antenna caps, vinyl (2)/ antenna spool ....................................2.00
1726 Antenna, tube (1)/ vinyl antenna cap (1) ..................................1.00
3814 Blast decal set ........................................................................10.50
3544 Boat stand ................................................................................8.75

3828 Drive shaft coupler u-joint..........................................................4.00
3829 Drive shaft/ stuffing tube/ oilite bushings (2) ............................4.50
3827 Motor drive cup/ grub screw ......................................................5.00
3822 Motor heat sink (fined aluminum) ..............................................4.00
1529 Outdrive housing /propeller shaft/oilite bushings (2) ................3.00
3834 Propeller ....................................................................................6.00
3820 Radio/ motor mounting tray ......................................................8.50
3840 Rubber grommet for driveshaft (stuffing) tube (2) ....................2.50
3535 Shaft, propeller ..........................................................................2.00
1531 Trim adjustment bracket (inner)/ trim adjustment bracket (outer)/

trim adjustment lever/ 3x16mm shoulder screw/ 2.6x 10mm self-
tapping screws (4)/ convex and concave trim lever washers/
4x21mm double shoulder screw/ brass washers/ nuts ................5.00

1539 U- joints (2)/ 3mm set (grub) screws (4)....................................5.00
3875 Water cooling system............................................................14.00

3175 Balloons, rubber (2) ................................................................1.50
1547 Oilite bushings (10) (marine drive system)................................3.00
3840 Rubber grommet for driveshaft (stuffing) tube (2) ....................2.50
1540 Rubber grommets for steering rod (2) ......................................3.00
1541 Servo rod connectors (2)/ 3mm grub screws ............................5.00
1548 Set (grub) screws, 3x4mm (8)/ 4x4mm (stainless) (4) ..............2.00
1551 Tool set ......................................................................................5.00
1549 Washers, Teflon 4x6x.5mm........................................................2.00

3821 Battery compartment ................................................................4.50
3815 Foam battery securing block ....................................................2.25
3811 Hull & lower deck assembly with foam flotation ......................50.00
3840 Rubber grommet for driveshaft (stuffing) tube (2) ....................2.50
1540 Rubber grommets for steering rod (2) ......................................3.00
3813 Upper deck (drivers)/ upper hook/ 3x8mm washerhead 

machine screw (1) ..................................................................16.00

3899 Blast operating manual..............................................................5.00

3822 Motor heat sink (fined aluminum) ..............................................4.00
3010 Nautica electronic speed control (forward only) ......................55.00
1275 Performance motor, Stinger (20-turns) (faster, less run time) ..19.00
1618 Standard motor, RS-540SH (30-turns) 

(slower, more run time) ........................................................14.00
3875 Water cooling system............................................................14.00

1529 Outdrive housing/ propeller shaft/oilite bushings (2) ................3.00
3834 Propeller ....................................................................................6.00
3840 Rubber grommet for driveshaft (stuffing) tube (2) ....................2.50
3535 Shaft, propeller ..........................................................................2.00
3825 Steering rod/ plastic rod end/ chrome threaded ball & nut/ 

servo horn..................................................................................5.00
1531 Trim adjustment bracket (inner)/ trim adjustment bracket (outer)/

trim adjustment lever/ 3x16mm shoulder screw/ 2.6x 10mm self-
tapping screws (4)/ convex and concave trim lever washers/
4x21mm double shoulder screw/brass washers/ nuts..................5.00

1539 U- joints (2)/ 3mm grub screws (4)............................................5.00

2514 Decal sheet, racing sponsors ................................................3.00
9950 Official Team Traxxas racing decal set (flag logo/ 6-color) ..4.50
9909 Traxxas racing banner, red & black (3x7 feet) ....................15.00

See Radio System parts list for electronic components.

If you have questions or need technical assistance, call Traxxas at:
1-888-Traxxas (872-9927) (U.S. residents only).

For orders, calls outside the U.S., and other information,
call (972) 265-8000, or fax to (972) 265-8011      

E-mail Traxxas at support@Traxxas.com
www.TRAXXAS.com    www.READYTORUN.org   www.T-MAXX.com

Team Traxxas Items

Prop and Outdrive Components

Motors and Electronics

Manuals

Hull, Deck and Attachments

Hardware

Driveline Components

Decals and Accessories

Blast Parts List
Models 3810 REV 021101Parts shown in bold are optional accessories. Part categories

and individual part listings are arranged alphabetically.

For assistance call 1-888-TRAXXAS, or E-mail Traxxas anytime at support@Traxxas.com
Specifications and pricing on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this parts list, however Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.


